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2015.12.25 Science Park

Mixed Sprint Relay
Class MW20 — Full Results

Team Le Elapse | Elapse
Rank (Federation) Leg Name Timge Tirrr)1e RaF;k

1 SUZUKI Naomi 17:46 17:46 5

1 Japan 2 2 | TACHIBANA Kousuke 13:46 31:32 3
(JPN) 3 | TAKANO Kenya 14:13 45:45 2

4 MIYAMOTO Wakana 15:51 61:36 1

1 CHAN Hau Wah Brenda 16:08 16:08 3

5 Hong Kong 1 2 | SHIU Chit Hei 14:27 30:35 2
(HKG) 3 KWOK Kin Kwan 13:55 44:30 1

4 LAM Cho Yu 17:07 61:37 2

1 LIANG Haishan 17:43 17:43 4

3 China 2 2 HU Yaowen 16:42 34:25 7
(CHN) 3 LIANG Zijian 14:35 49:00 5

4 FENG Lemin 16:46 65:45 3

1 SUZUKI Yukino 17:53 17:53 6

Japan 3 2 SAKANASHI Takaya 14:52 32:45 4
(JPN) 3 SHIBANUMA Ken 15:11 47:56 3

4 KATORI Naho 18:16 66:12 4

1 YEE Sze Wing 18:31 18:31 9

Hong Kong 2 2 | YU Tsz Fung 15:50 34:21 5
(HKG) 3 LI Sing Wai 15:45 50:06 6

4 SOO Wai Hin 19:30 69:36 5

1 KATSUYAMA Yoshie 18:06 18:06 7

Japan 4 2 KUNISAWA Raku 16:17 34:23 6
(JPN) 3 IKEDA Takumi 14:35 48:58 4

4 SUZUKI Ayaka 20:42 69:40 6

1 RYABTSEVA Yvliya 18:26 18:26 8

4 Kazakhstan 2 MIKHAILVK Vladislav 16:35 35:01 9
(KAZ) 3 LUKASHEVICH Vitaliy 18:45 53:46 7

4 NVRMANOVA Guzel 19:10 72:56 7

1 LEE Shui Yuen 21:52 21:52 12
5 Chinese Taipei 2 2 | LIN Kuo Liang 24:00 45:52 10
(HKG) 3 YANG Shun Siang 18:36 64:28 8

4 CHEN Jou Yu 24:17 88:45 8

1 JANG Seo Young 27:53 27:53 13

6 South Korea 2 SON Seok Jun 21:00 48:53 11
(KOR) 3 KIM Seong Jin 16:25 65:18 9

4 PARK San Ha 34:31 99:49 9
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Mixed Sprint Relay

Class MW20 — Full Results

Team Le Elapse | Elapse
Rank (Federation) Leg Name Timge Tirlro1e RaF;k
1 O In Suk 39:50 39:50 14
DPR Korea 2 | KIM Kuk Ryol 19:21 59:11 12
(PRK) 3 KIM Kwang Myong 20:23 79:34 10
4 | PAK Pong Sim DISQ - -
1 | YAMAGASHI Natsuki 15:29 15:29 2
Japan 1 2 | INAMORI Go 14:54 30:23 1
(JPN) 3 | MOTSUO Reiji DISQ - -
4 | ORUI Mami DISQ - -
1 NG Ka Yan 19:09 19:09 10
Hong Kong 3 2 | YUE Wei Yong 15:23 34:32 8
(HKG) 3 | HO Hoi Hung DISQ - -
4 | LAW Hoi Yi DISQ - -
1 Li Yongyu 15:04 15:04 1
China 1 2 | TANG Jianda DISQ - -
(CHN) 3 | DU Jianhua 12:55 - -
4 | ZHOU Ziying 15:06 - -
1 LIANG Yuging 19:41 19:41
China 3 2 LI Jiayuan DISQ - -
(CHN) 3 LI Minghao DISO - -
4 | HUANG Xinfei 33:16 - -
1 LIN Kuan Yu DISQ - -
Chinese Taipei 3 2 | CHANG Cheng Zhen 17:04 - -
(TPE) 3 HUNG Cheng Hsuan DISQ - -
4 | CHUANG Hsin Yi 28:47 - -
1 LIM Chia Hui DISQ - -
Chinese Taipei 1 2 | CHEN Yen Wen 17:53 - -
(TPE) 3 | LIN Kuan Yu DISQ - -
4 | WANG Yu Ni DISQ - -
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Team Le Elapse | Elapse
Rank (Federation) Leg Name Timge Tirrr)1e RaF;k

1 WONG Yi Shan 15:30 15:30 3

1 Hong Kong 1 2 Chu Yau Mna 12:54 28:24 1
(HKG) 3 WONG Cheuk Wang 12:40 41:04 1

4 CHU Ying Yau 14:56 56:00 1

1 Liina VESILIND (EST) 16:32 16:32 6

Tearn 02 2 Nikita KUZNETSOV (KAZ) 14:49 31:21 6

3 Xie Zeyuan (CHN) 13:33 44:54 4

4 Kaarel VESILIND (EST) 12:55 57:49 2

1 MAI Shishi 15:36 15:36 4

5 China 1 2 ZHOU Chunsheng 15:30 31:06 4
(CHN) 3 CHEN Junwei 12:58 44:04 3

4 ZHANG Jiayi 14:43 58:49 3

1 LEUNG Hei Tung 14:40 14:40 2

Hong Kong 2 2 LEUNG Chung Wai 14:34 29:14 3
(HKG) 3 WONG Tsz Chun Jason 13:33 42:47 2

4 TSANG Hiu Yu 16:02 58:49 4
1 LIU Lin (CHN) 25:23 25:23 14

Team O 2 SHIINA Akihiro (JPN) 12:58 38:21 10

3 NG Kok Hei (HKG) 15:48 54:05 11

4 SHI Wenhui (CHN) 13:12 67:21 5

1 HWANG Tae Won  (KOR) 24:40 24:40 12

Team 07 2 LUM Cheuk Hei (HKG) 15:27 40:07 13

3 SHOTARO Wasada (JPN) 13:58 54:05 10

4 NG Sung Chak (HKG) 13:19 67:24 6

1 GORDEYAVA Margarita 17:47 17:47 8

3 Kazakhstan 2 KOSTIN Pavel 14:46 32:33 7
(KAZ) 3 KISSELEV Denis 15:35 48:08 6

4 IRGOSSAYEVA Nargiza 20:56 69:04 7

1 CHAN Kam | 16:54 16:54 7

Macau 2 CHAN Chon Hei 18:28 35:22 8

3 KONG Chak Lon 14:18 49:40 7

4 WONG Man Fan 19:54 69:34 8

1 YUE Wei Ya 16:17 16:17 5

Hong Kong 3 2 SHIU Chit Him 14:54 31:11 5
(HKG) 3 CHAN Chun Hei 15:19 53:39 5

4 FUNG Wai Ching 23:09 69:39 9
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2015.12.25 Science Park
Mixed Sprint Relay
Class MW16 — Full Results

IR IF

Team Le Elapse | Elapse
Rank (Federation) Leg Name Timge Tirrr)1e RaF;k

1 HSU En Chi 19:15 19:15 9

4 Chinese Taipei 1 | 2 HUANG Fu Jung 19:08 38:23 11
(TPE) 3 HUANG Bo Yuan 15:16 53:39 9
4 HUANG Min Huei 17:25 71:04 10

1 LAl Ying Ru 27:01 27:01 15

Chinese Taipei 2 2 | TSAl Ya Chen 16:54 43:55 15
(TPE) 3 | ZHANG Shuo Ting 14:43 58:38 13
4 | LEE KuanYi 19:51 78:29 11

1 CHAN Wei Kei 23:22 23:22 11

Hong Kong 4 2 | SO Ka Wang 14:49 38:11 9
(HKG) 3 | CHAK Chun Wai 18:28 56:39 12
4 | LEUNG Cheuk Ki 22:49 79:28 12

1 SONG Chumin 24:50 24:50 13
China 2 2 | ZENG Jiapeng 17:35 42:25 14
(CHN) 3 | CHEN Jinsong 16:25 58:50 14
4 | ZHANG Yu 24:30 83:20 13
1 LEE Yi Ling (TPE) 29:43 29:43 16

Tearn 06 2 | CHAN Yu Chieh (TPE) 20:59 50:42 17
3 | LIN Chen Yu (TPE) 17:50 68:32 15
4 LIN Hsuan Jen (TPE) 21:11 89:43 14

1 | YUSUKE Sobue (JPN) 14:15 14:15 1

Team 09 2 | CHEN Chun Chen  (TPE) 14:20 28:35 2
3 | ZHANG Yu Xin (CHN) | 21:26 50:01 8

4 | LUYiFan (TPE) DISQ - -
1 NAM Chae Rin (KOR) 22:27 22:27 10

Tearn 05 2 | LIANG Jiejun (HKG) 15:58 38:25 12
3 IAM Ka Wai (Macau) DISQO - -

4 | LEUNG Hong Ting  (HKG) DISQ - -

1 RO Si Nae (PRK) 32:31 32:31 17
Team 08 2 | SHI Jun Lin . (HKG) 16:20 16:20 16
3 | KUNISAWA Riu (JPN) DISQ - -

4 | LAM Hiu Chak (HKG) 16:27 - -

1 ZHOU Hong Cheng (CHN) DISQ - -

Tearm 20 2 | REN Zi Hao (CHN) | 17:17 - -
3 LIU Jiewu (CHN) 15:21 - -

4 | Jiang Junhan (CHN) DISQ - -
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2015.12.25 Science Park
Mixed Sprint Relay
Class MW16 — Full Results

Team Le Elapse | Elapse
Rank (Federation) Leg Name Timge TirFr)1e RaFr)1k
1 LEONG Man Wai (Macau) | DISQ - -
Team 04 2 OU Zhibin (CHN) 14:33 - -
3 Ou Jun Hao (CHN) 18:44 - -
4 | Wong Yu Hong Bryan (HKG) 13:43 - -
1 KANEBAYASHI Yumi (JPN) DISQ - -
Team 03 2 HIRAHARA Takashi  (JPN) 12:47 - -
3 |YIPTszTo (HKG) 17:36 - -
4 CHUNG Ho Yin (HKG) 16:21 - -




